

REDWOOD COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

PROJECT: 064-715-006
 KIND OF WORK: BITUMINOUS SURFACING,
 BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS & STRIPING

LETTING DATE: SEPTEMBER 11, 2019

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							Minnesota Paving & Materials 1905 Third Avenue Mankato, MN 56001	M.R. Paving & Excavating, Inc. 2020 N. Spring St. P.O. Box 787 New Ulm, MN 56073	Central Specialties, Inc. 6325 County Road 87 SW Alexandria, MN 56308	Duininck, Inc. P.O. Box 208 Prinsburg, MN 56281		
Line No.	Item Number	Item Description	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3")	SY	\$1.00	16880.000	\$ 16,880.00	\$1.65	\$27,852.00	\$1.58	\$26,670.40	\$3.65	\$61,612.00
2	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,B)	TON	\$60.00	2830.000	\$ 169,800.00	\$70.50	\$199,515.00	\$93.15	\$263,614.50	\$96.81	\$273,972.30
3	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$7,000.00	1.000	\$ 7,000.00	\$24,100.00	\$24,100.00	\$28,892.17	\$28,892.17	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
4	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT (WHITE)	LF	\$0.20	7954.000	\$ 1,590.80	\$0.50	\$3,977.00	\$0.53	\$4,215.62	\$0.44	\$3,499.76
5	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT (YELLOW)	LF	\$0.15	3104.000	\$ 465.60	\$0.50	\$1,552.00	\$0.53	\$1,645.12	\$0.44	\$1,365.76
				TOTAL		\$195,736.40		\$256,996.00		\$325,037.81		\$345,349.82
												\$348,561.90